n accordance with
TRules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency {England
& Walas} Rules 2016 and
seclions 95 & 99 of the
Insalvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

~

£ 5

0

ompanies House

M -

24/05/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

1 001 3 B3 B 77

-+
Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full

White Car Limited

I
i
!
T

hold black capitals.

Liquidator’'s name

Full forename(s)

- Jason

Surname

1
|
! Callender

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number

Olympia House

Street

Post town

Armitage Road

London

County/Region

Postcode

NW11 8RQ

Country

Liquidator’'s name ®

N

Full forename(s)

®0ther liguidator
Usethis sectiontotellusabout

Surname

i
b
b

another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

S Other liguidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Street

another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




L1QO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date 17 May 2019

Statement of affairs

| attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
insolvency Act1986

v'|Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the insclvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

Sign and date
! S
Ligwdator's signature J Signature
i A — g;, ,

Signature date 23 May 2019

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO02

Notice of statement of affairs

mresenter information

“ Important information

;

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelpCompanies Houseifthereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontactinformation you give willbe
visible to searchers of the publicrecord.

Jason Callender

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co

Olympia House

Armitage Road

London

Postcade N W 1 1 g8 R [Q

DX

020 8731 6807

n_Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

J You have attached the required documents.

(3 Youhave signed the form.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For furtherinformation please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is avaifable in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

WHITE CAR LIMITED T/A WHITECAR

Statement as to affairs of White Car Limited

on 17 May 2019
being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MARK STRACHAN

Signed 7 Md—bﬂo\(ﬁm

Dated 17 May 2019




White Car Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets subject to Fixed Charge:

Intellectual Property
HotZone Technologies Limited
Deficiency c/f

Assets:

Plant and Machinery
Computer Equipment
Directors' Loan Account
Whitecar AS

Whitecar GMBH
Debtors

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured

Non-Preferential Creditors

SIGNATURE Mfi{,b\l\f\'&\-—\

Book Value Estimated to Realise

1 Uncertain

(50,000) (50,600) - (50,000)

L (50,000)

2,498 500

1 Nil

35,372 Nil

154,779 Nil

19,722 Nil

11,199 Nil

173,572 500

DATE 17 May 2019



A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Liabilities Estimated to Realise

Estimated Total Assets available for Non-Preferential Creditors

{carricd from pagc A) >00
Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors
Accountants 1,200
Bank Overdraft 24,997
Consumers 17,451
Convertible Loan Naotes 242,500
PAYE/NIC 19,191
Trade Creditors 438,008
Utility Creditors 512
HotZone Technologies Limited deficiency b/f 50,000
{793,859}
Estimated Deficiency as reqards Creditors {793,359)
Share Capital
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary "A" 205
Investment "B"” 2
Share Premium 1,902,415
(1,902,621)
ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY £ (2,695,980)

SIGNATURE /\%L *k)Qﬁx \\/\o._. DATE 17 May 2019




|0 ,, | | 00°000'S3 | 730 £2W JSIseyduely “2Auq uojdiL / | uoBnoH uyor |
|0 | | 00'000'¢3 | XQ6 £1dl ‘ebpugapem ‘uojbulweld “aeld Ueq)Y g | molleg Jajuuar |
o 4%9
0 # 0000063 Legy “Aoysueq ‘yBna Jo sIsjEpA “pUB|S| AL § sJeboy Asuyer
o W31 13
0 0000053 ‘UOpUOT J881S 8407 | “BUIpINg 18WI0D ‘p LY 1l XeHled
‘ . AL 0END) 'XOSSNS 1587
“ 0 0000053 "ooydi 'puBlIy PEQY PUCH S0 ‘plRIuBWILEH SWElI UOnH
0 i _ | 09123 | d=2 ZL A0 BYum 'BUET oo L6 | PI1 838N |
_Foo_om W 61L02/20/82 * Apadoud jeroaeur 1eno abieyy 7 00°000°053 _ 99 6Oy ‘auUeT SHYA '8SNOH Uoaag _ paywi seibojouyos ] auoZioH i
ﬁ N Z71 883N ‘BUA] uodp) ajiseaman ‘uoiuagbuo i
0 W 09°061'613 MOIA 1B UOWISE ‘Z02E I Woox HO] swolsng g enuansy WH “
0 W | 00000013 400 LAA "UOpUOT 'SUSPJBS) UOSIPPY g 'Z 18l | NUPIS [eipIng
* _

0 | _ | 00°005'23 | GNE 1101 ‘B1ysHoImIBg BWOSIUAY “BSNOH SIWELD | uossaydoeyy Aeunjy pleuog |
Lo | | | 00'sve3 _ aro 28N ‘peoy uosdig |1g 'asnoy clay | USepA JED) 91500 |
0 v1'8093 4v9 417 Buems|G olegeN

N¥O3 ‘UopuoT ‘18allg uouued g/ ‘8de|4 uouuen BUUSYOIW UOIBWED SIND
IE | # | 00'88+'L3 _ THY DB ‘4eIsBUUEH ‘Hodiy Jalseyouely | 810K Loyel) |
_ 0 _ 7 M, 00°002' 13 ; XSt 6ZX0 UOIBUISSE?) "YIBd UOUOAA 6 _ ADUBIINOODY SUOJBLWIET _
E 7 * w GR956'vT _ gaz /g3 191592197 'Wea | ADUSAJOSU| SSaUISNg _ 2|d yueg sheppeg ;
[
0 | 000003 NG uned Auoyjuy
“. BN _rcmr__.\:mn* nmmJ ouspey :UmmS__ >®C._O__w cC :
3 uanlb

) Alunosag Aunoag 10lpaln uewieg

Jo anjep 3eq Aq play Ajunoag Aue Jo sitejag | 19eq Jo Junowy (apomsod ym) ssatppy 10 1031pals Jo aweN

SHOLIIHD ANVJINOD
g



pueleaz

o 00000°0V3 MEN ‘2292 "U2INGAISID "z Oy 'Peoy ndell el 6oy WMaH BRUL |
E [ ov'zeos HLS 0iM ‘UOpUOT ‘PEOY UOJSaI] Gg}-,g) | pojwr] uojbuisuay piebinyg |
IE | 00°000's3 N36 LN ‘Remojlo “asol) ebuipooy €7 | susLIL WeS |
|0 | 00'000'523 tH| BdH ‘Pleysuooeag “'peoy uojens € | sweyNe|y Hegoy |
IE | 00°000'63 ©S0 8LNN "AqioD " susany o | sime] qoy |
o | 66'72€'L3 HHZ ¥LOM "UOpUOT '123113 f19ssny S GE | PaJWIT ¥sapepeY |
Lo | 00'geY3 Ou6 ZHH3 'UbInquIp3 ‘soeid BpisYE0T 0} | paywi snbay |
E | v6'00e'ze3 XN8 221 ‘PraYIaUiee Aep uALLT '9SnoH uAwu3 | PITHPaID WNlWald |

o . 00'000'3 _ . 308 uosien Ined

LAN "uopucy “18auig 8baijoD [ehoy pvz ‘L el

Y 00°00C'63 dr¥ #4140 ‘BIPIED *'PEOY POOMUIESH Z | laqeg Ined

0 00°000'6.3 ‘Angsenmal “MOIMpIEH suopalg ;mm:om__J_m_moww,w_w m As|bue] enplied
o 00°00G'0€3 108 LLdH ‘AngsalAy ‘weyuspper “jeap Buol gy | ey |
E | 00°000'G3 VZ 6135 "uopuoT “peoy aneiBaplep e6t | uewees 23n7 |
0 | 00'000'G3 ax} H1D3 'UOPUOT "19311S [BMPEYD £ D 1Bl | kg wer |
0 | s€vz93 [ FHL 9HY ‘AslioH ‘peoy uojybug 1963 | pajiw soey sje |
0 | 00000013 MUY BLMS “PEOY 43158UD 8| | 12308H uajsiey |
0 | 00000613 HvS 0LH3 'ybinquIpg “peoy ansed 1se | | uos|ifn Uyor |

3 uaalb
] Ajnoag Aunoag lojipain JUBWIRID
Jo anjep a1eQ Aq pjay Ajunoag Aue jo sfie)ag | 192Q 40 Junowy (apooysod yym) ssaippy 10 10}1pa.D JO aWeN

SHOLIG3"d ANVdINOD
d



"6L0Z AN 21 ALva

= ggg JUNLYNOIS

| o00‘0s 1 '698°6L3 S¥O.1034D V.01 |
o s siawnsuoy |
e dML 6137 ‘2UIysIBlssola led ssaulsng
0 ve'e8L 00v3 uBIpLBl ‘ABAA HNOSIBH ‘@snoy julodyinog UCHOW [E0 L
3 uanalBb
) Aunosag funoag 10)pain | JuewWIER|D
1O an[ep aleq Aq p1ay AQyunodag Aue jo sjiejad | 392 Jo Junowy (apooysod ypm) ssaippy 10 10)IPaJ9) O SwWeN

SHO110342 ANVdINOD
d



0003 8§ W, JUBLIISBAU| HHOSAL @503 'sjlamsog 1S ‘pleysalieyd 'sa|quielg S9UdIY Jepuexaly
Go03 vy .. Juaunsay| . GZOA SNYSHIOA YHON IO ‘UIIMNOO| ‘UBSID) PIRISSAA O lswjed Jopuexsly
L1003 £TL L8, JBLISaAU| ZHO 2235 uopuoT ‘uopue ‘BA0g) wooly a8 pueidiaiyl xoly
0003 Gl L4, JUsusaall| H3L LN UopuoT ‘uopuon] _Fm_whw ..Cspwc._mm 2t uensg Xa|y
1013 860°10} . MEUIpIO Z4Z ¥dH "SIUSPIOIBH ‘BJEC) PUBSUMO]L 6 lojke| xe|y
L1003 Gyl . Jusunsanu| dd€ APD3 UOPUQT ‘UCPUDT 1BBS Jaquilt YBiH Ol ‘MIIA 9GO(9) '8Y uBWedy uobuly espuessaly
1003 0eg p” g, JUalllsanu) BIAJET] 201 7-AT Speaou wmaﬁzmS_ ,mQEmS_ ‘ab-gl ‘B[@| nuyaz w>m—m¢oE_._. SIPUBSHIANY _
5103 §8Z°31 m WV ARUIPIO UL LAMS UOPUOT "UCPUOT "SMay As|uel] Z) sjolpauRg 9p opeqlY |
80°03 8LL'5 . Aeupio DL1E5AA snBuy "AYYI4 ALHONOHE 'PEOY SIameT Z¢ ileg Jeisely
G003 6855 7. ARUIpIO 4V6 GND PIoPIND ‘Angpy ‘pIEA UOKSSAA € Pmpog liejsely
| 00°03F 6Z .8, Wswisanu| DAZ 2N SIUEH ‘pleysisiad ‘deels ‘py yoInys 0g afpng uejsely
0003 882 8. JuBWIsaAU| XEG ||g JUYSEOUET ‘uljog ‘P BUOWIA ‘pRYBUIA 18ET aoueld d uely
0003 /8 8. Wuswisanuy ZI2 97S uopuo 'uopuoT 'peoY ASUBAIRD 'GZL BunoA uely
003 8LL'G V. RBUPIO uleds ‘6g1E0 SIUBD|E ‘BISOD BIBNYUD "BOUBWE|4 BAB]S ‘081 / § So|idnes sjied sauor uely
| 00°0F 8 .8, lusLsanuy X119 2¥Q sy ‘piofie( ‘enuany yled yiusieq 65 lajes uejy
£0°03 688'C . Meupio Nde 84N x8s3(pp|p ‘uopbuliH ‘anusay sans(ddy 28 nag alemunly
00°C3 all g, juausany| uleds ‘60062 ebele ‘BBelBW 'gy 'L Zanblpoy BimuaA O Zapuewiay lojly
0003 62 .4, usunsaay| HDS £71d Jeisauduely Jejeals) ‘uoyog 'peoy Uebip 2¢ leAeug pewyy
LO'0F 8.6 «H, JusUseay| M8 FLAAL X9S3IPPIN "Weyled ‘snuany AingsayeysS 68 uiye| uoiBy
0003 682 .8, usunsaay| M6 828 spuBplA 1S9 ‘weybuiung ‘peod 83)|j0H %04 /£9 UOISUBLG UBUPY
0003 89 (g, Wausau| V(e |yd 195I8W0S ‘ieg “lied 2iowpny Gi Aegy ueupy
0003 8 .4, Jusunsaau BUYSIIAA 'UOPUIMG 'HOZ GZNS 'ABAA BSNOYPSY LOL '9SNOH (IYidwy ¥ J8j4 B3] BUIDY
L0'03 846 o&, JUaLSIAY| 4NB 21O auyssiag ‘jauaelg ‘9sol) ucoydAl £z El0gapY IWaIapy
' 0003 62 g, Jusuysaau| N39 £ apishasia ‘[oodlan ‘el led vt 'G6 Jeld uliy wepy
0003 62 L8, Juswsaay| 409N 2AYSPIopeg 'B|EISUNG 'SNUSAY UCYIH / SUI[0D WEPY
Lb'03 o8e' LY W, AeupiQ M0 24D Asuing "wieg |IIH £ abing wepy
0003 62 .8, JususaAu| 406 ZLNY X855 'UYUNyouIoH “ed w3 ‘9s0|2 plemso § AunooweAzyin aysiqy
0003 Gl 4, luausany| NHO 2858 aliys1a;saone|s) 'jolsig ‘axolg Aa|pelg ‘ajes pieyal G eldng ABUIYQY
1003 €T oH, JUaunsaAu| ATS 1Od FHIHSHWYH ‘HINOWSLHOd 'Uoleld 'pecy] Weysasd 6 weyyeH Inpgy
L0003 b L8, Jususaay| ¥/ pL3 'UOpUDT 'JeBllg UCTIE) 6/ Wiy INpgy
0003 Gt o8, JuswsaAu| Od86LSL 9pIssaa | "53| U0 UOKIOIS ‘oAU ajeBubiN ¢F WASMOp uoley

an|eA [eulluoN

saleyg Jo ‘oN

aieys Jo adA

{(epoojsod yum) sseippy

Jaquispy
J0 Japjoyaleys Jo saweN

SYIENIN ANVJINOD
2



€003 688°¢ N ABUIPID ANEZ 91971 aaysilsala’] 'HONOHOIHYH LIMHVIN 'SPUBIPCOp 8L 62 uusd4 Auojuy
€003 B88'C .. AeuIpIo BLIOPUY '00/PY BUOpUY ‘Auepiobuz ‘| eAui e ap wed BIOIA UOJUY
0003 85 8, UBURS3AU| r4Z LHY 'lllupay ‘mopeajy spaay Le Buidaay Auouyuy
L0'03 L GhRL 8, JusWisaau| NdE 998 SHaH "YHOMUDIRT '1SaAA HOUSIBIOS ST 1S3 HOUSI|0S 62 Buipjog Auoyjuy
£0°0F B88'C W7, ABUIPIO N0 LN jo Allg ‘ucpuoT ‘uopuoT ‘peoy ueuopsies ‘Heyps a8pug jiyuloy ] vz ang Auoyiy
LO03 DYV,_‘ L, lUaullsaaUt a0uely .oowmw ‘szOO 9| >mcmEOn_ ,w_._uow_ B] ap Uljnop np mmmeE_ g1l EWEQ >:D£:m
00'C3 £GPy .8, Juswisaau| YL PEON SJYSUI0dUNT ‘pIojea|s ‘Al sIESY 9 Apuy Auoyy
00'03 86 .8, laWIsanu| ANG G1L3S 'UOPUOT ‘WEOa ‘PeOL panojel ey sjepull Auoyuy
00°03 68T g, JUsUISaAL | AXZGxQ alyspiopQ 'uolBulipry ‘M3l Mopedl ‘| EPNUS Uy
LO'03 8LG .8, Juaulsaau) NNB6 Z¥XW d4Iyspiopag 'plojpag ‘8s0|3 AGIoD LL lemieH eebuy
0003 82 .8, juswisany| 4d0 ZLARS UOpUOT 'pEOY SIBJOYDS GE vagqiH Apuy
00'03 L8 g, luawisanu| MHG A 'UOPUCT "8UET UCIDY Gl sineqg Apuy
G003 685 . Aeuipio d3Z 999 anysuopequn( jseg ‘MmobBse|D) ‘UMOIXOUUDT ‘BNUaAY PIEMUBID) LE ybneps malpuy
0003 B2 L8, Waw1saAl| A2 2589 8liysiaisaonoln) 'jolsug ‘el ‘azea ] ABH 6/ Jauin] malpuy
0003 82 4, JUBWIsanu| SyE 1eND 24ysduley 199]4 ‘peOY BoUBlE] /1] uospieysly maipuy
£0'03 638'7 W, AlBUIpIQ AMIZ §X0 21USPIoJXO 'uoIBUIIPIY 'ABAA SATURAA 1 BlEPIBUISN lawjed maipuy
0003 9li A, Jusuisaau| HAL /S SIYSHIOA UINOS 'PISIays JU0sald malA YINos 06 USPPEN Malpuy
ARk GGG'L1 .. Reuipig ZSE P18 'slysiiag UOSPUIpA ‘SUSpIBD UIBJUNGS O EO3SUOH MaIpuy
0003 6C 8, JBLIsaAL| N3O GLAS ‘UopuoT '|liH Asuing 1 ‘@snoH Jeque) § sexas| seslpuy
0003 8% 8., JUBUISaALY dDZ EN ‘Uopuo ‘enusny Alewssoy || pi3 alpuy
8003 8//'g W, MeUpIO V. GYA 211Ysay) ‘UojBULLIEAA HOOIGISBAA 'UBBIG) UesiNed Z BINWSA pUBUY
0003 62 8, Jusuisanuj AXS €718 silysyiag ‘ubnoig “ped uidely z) g|iny jediury
oo03 8 L, Jusllsand IXZ )} U} uay _w__m:s mmﬁtncg ,nmo\_ cmﬂtmm ERe 982|04d =Jed|luly
0003 0&¢ g, Iawsanu| ueds '0Zor0 YIMAWTY "wH3A '£F 'OIAIANT 3a ONIWYD /D Z9lezZUcs) JOpEWY
£0°03 688'2 W MEUIPIO DAL SUH JUUSHIOA 18opA “Dsnoybug HOUISEY 'MIIA JOPED $2 lewen Jlelsily
GZ'03 00052 V. Aeupio YI9 91y UopuoT Jsjeals) "uolqing ‘pecy ||am3 Z. }oH uojiweH uosiy
0003 vy o8, WBLISSAU| sniejag ‘g1 L0gZ ASUIN MSUIA ‘Z61-8Z 'ESHIN BARGNi0D DisjolByy Jpuesyely
o003 622 .d. Jusui)ssad| UoljeIapa- UBISSNY ‘GGG L L | MODSON "MOJSOW ‘GF '2-8| ACIBAD|BIS ungeyg >mxm%<
1003 80¢'L .8, usunsanu| 838011y xass3 ‘weyusbeq ‘peoy Agaibu) €| 0qes NIPUEXSNY
0003 68T W8, B3N] d36 8HY Asung ‘paxQ IS8AA PECH UONEIS Y8l 'asnoH UoluA] g 1Bl nioslisly elpuexa|y
0003 682 g, JusWIsBAU| DAz 1IN WaY Ussaysoy ‘Aepn AND 27 SUIABIS JORUEXAlY

anjej |eUlWoN

saleys JO ON

aleys Jo adA]

(apo9oisod yum) ssaippy

laquiapy
10 Iap|cyaleys JO sweN

SYHIGIWIAIN ANYJINOD
2



€003 | 688 2 " ¥, Aeuipio DL P18 2AYSHIBF JOSPUIM UMO | MBN J8malD Y0Z FOIMISY UA|OIBD
0003 m 6Z | .8, JUBLISBAU| X6 8ZHN YIOHON "WBUS|EAA UHON 19803 sy sbupy ve uewdeyy suljoled
0003 ! 89 L4, Juswiisaau] OHE 61 H3 UBIUIOIPIA _mm_;ccom ‘m>o._mu D50y >mt_.__>_ wnjesy
o003 Be g, Juawissiu| 351 37 cmﬁmmo_ml_ ,UNOK mm_u_‘_n_.\__mm %4 UOSILIZ 3alnig
00'03 682 .8, Juswisaay Buoy BuoH ‘Lpnog peoy WEWEYD) GE-E¢ ‘UoISUBW UouN "4/ ‘g 1eld [eled gindip Jewny ysallig
0003 | BZ 8., JUBWISOAU| ZI'E QLAQ 1eisuLIBpPIY ‘umopae|g ‘@Al( poomuAT Gy yoooead anebug
€003 688'Z WV, Aeulpio LG BN ‘@SeouIoH ‘peoy isiywi3 ¢ Jayreg 196pug
9103 §89Z'31 . Aeulpio 171 GLAAL ABUNG ‘PIoysY ‘PECY llIH Weylad €62 faeyg ueug
0003 682 o8, JuDWISaAU| 846 5930 aaysAqieq ‘Agiag ‘uoydolog ‘sueT jadeyd ‘asnot [edeyy qqiuy ueug
9003 8L1'5 WV ABUIPIO | soUelH ‘00ZF9 SUIBNNDY ‘Zyle1g ‘ShoplogeT] essedu /| aling BlRog OF sanbuaig
v003 £eL'y WV MEUIPIO AL 2L ‘sswey] uodn uojsBury 98ty pleyoId gl pismoxemoN uepBog

| 0003 S¥l g, Juswisanu| S4¥ ZION aliysweybuoN ‘weybuijoN ‘uoue|o] ‘sue] uouS|jo] |8 s|ques Aggog
0003 Gt .8, JuBLIISBAU| §2) 78| 811USIB1S018T 181S30I8T ‘PROY UCPUOT €8] 'HNOD YUBgA(ICH ¢ 18| IwsAupy "Q ejoig
0003 682 L8, lusuisanu| SMZ 80 saysabipuques ‘ebpuquied ‘eaug [esN | Ang ulwelusg
0003 BZ g, JuaLllsaad| NG Bl Ucheq .mmr;o.r _#won:umm .mw:oI poomLuoD >mm\_mr_ uaq
0003 62 L8, Jusugsanl| MHZ Z1DS SIRYSPIOSH ‘alBpn ‘PEOY SUSZ0D) |9 Uosaydy uag |
L ¥3 008"} L W AeUIpIO 80/ £7v uinogpay '1uiod 120D el ueg m

| 0503 000'0G . AeuipIQ Dgl LTS ‘silysweybunong ‘peoy |[emuwiold | uoiBulyg eleag |
9003 8LL'C WY MEUIBIO NY0 | AN UOPUOT ‘UOpUD| ‘peOI POOMISINY ‘8S sapujad [1sed
0003 /8 L8, Juslisanu| DG BLMS UOPUOT ‘UCPBIQLUIAA 'PEOY 90UAIBID p(L weqeigaq sjsideq
0003 682 g, JudULSaAU| 939 FLAM SPUB[DI 158/ 'UOIS|Ig 'USBI5) MOpBaLIpECIF L pawyy zely

w 0003 8 _.m_. ucmc..;mmw}c_ m_cwE._< _@moo UEARID A ,:m>®._m> _DN. de _.v_w..:.w :m>5.~>mnr§m Cm>mnmm v_:m><
0003 62 L8, Juswisanu| LH6 £13 UopuOT ‘UOpUOT| ‘PECY YINOWP3amy 8¢ saqy EegIssy |
0003 /8 o8, Juswisany| X1P ££9 ‘mobse|s) ‘peos uiesyny || lieueq Asjysy
0003 62 L8, JustjsaaL) SDB LAMN ‘UopuoT Jang 969)100 Aoy velg $APOYY BYSY
00C3 T4 g, Uswisanuy| QNG €2 2JIYsSelUET m._w#wwcucm_.)_ _Emow_ >w_._>>m2 Qocl lalaq uoidy
1003 eel <8, JUSISBAU 3p opueula4 uesg s edoing wm“W%%o ww_rmm_w/ quﬁwmmmww_%%%mwwﬂmﬂ ZHEYORY ouly
0003 Gl .8, JususanU| an/ /37 ediysisisenia Uslsanle ‘Aslsuy ABpA yUomsoyg 2 1BqIoy |aly
1003 198 .8, Juduisanu| X(t 835 UOPUOT ‘LUOPUOT ‘PEOY Peaysy Si sidApy sojolsody
0003 86 .8, JuasaU| ANE Gva sy ‘Asxaq ‘peol Ao Ypou gEL JATIVOIN VANY
1003 LLO'L .8, Juaunsanuj Xd6 61.dH aaysweybupong ‘Aingss|Ay "peoY MOIlIAA SL ssiell] lemuy

anjep [EUlLoN

sSaleys JO 'ON

aseys jo adA )

(apoaisod ypum) ssaippy

Jaquialy
10 Jap|oYyaJeys JO aueN

SUIGINIW ANVJINOD
J



L0003 €2/ | .4, uswysany| g:42 €59 alysHeuRT 'MoBSE| 'UOISHOCI] ‘PROY BUED Gl UBMODOW UI0D
LO'03 XA .4, Juaw)saAu| ary 8di MIoHNs ‘yoimsd| ‘plojluelg ‘sue uajing g MO oD
£0°03F 0zZh'e W, AMeupio VNE | LIN JRIS8YDURp Jajeals) Usisayouely Juaosal) (leg ¢ ueysy uod
0003 682 4, JUaiysaAu| 9QF GNN 24ysuoldWeyHON ‘UcidweyNGN ‘'uojdn ‘sueT |[eH uoldn | ajjog ullc)
sajelill B2l ayun
| 1003 ) 848 8, Wewsentl leqNQ 'TEANQ '89YEZOLES JBGUINN BSILBIY ,ozowm_.w m_mﬂ_umm&@m.&m%%m olIsdi OIPMEID
1003 agL'L g, jusuisanu| dag €9y a1ysyeg ‘Buipesy 1sInyajL ‘IIH poomuay 022 B|piyo e
0003 682 .8, Wausanu| Jvi 92dN AMUA aIg ooiples ‘peoy HodmaN 222 Ny uyor Jaydolsiyd
0eos 6e Hn BLASEA] 01900 BIPU| 'SUBY] 'Z PEOY UBIpCd ‘SIYBISH LIUBMSaN JBROIESUEN 200y SIENEA JOYdOISPUD
0C'03 8% «d., JUBLISIAU| dd4g Zeo aaysyieue ‘mofise|n ealg pooms|] £F uoibupin Jeydolsiun
Q003 887 g, jusuisaad| UBRE GLN5 >m._._3w n>mtmDEmO Rmmﬁ_wu_ >®_>>m._0 n._mﬁon_ ro 123104 ‘_mr_n_ouw:LO
L1003 Sep'L L8, JUaLsaAy| org ZHQ 'weying "Jooy As|Bue ‘ynoN jeeas UBIH Ly Yed Jaydoysuyon
C0'03 85 o8, JUBLISOAU| Z€2Z 61/MS pue|Buz ‘uopuaT ‘pooAA SI8l||o) ‘PEoY S|odep TL pleuoda teydoisuyd
., 2003 el W amc_u._O NNT 71 ¥YAA J21SalouBy Jaleals) _Emcoc_.;_< .m>o_O cm>_>m "Coymm__o>> JiBD) Lmr_aoymtzo
003 @mw.m W \Cmc_u._o AME Q2N JR1saouey 19]Ba1D) _._m#wwr_ocm_)_ ,w:mJ mc_>>n_m|_ ,t:oU mc_>>am|_ ,MN 1814 UED ._m_._aowm_‘_co
71’03 Ehy' 7L V. ABUIPIO DVESPIN PUBLISGUINYLION ‘WEUXDH '|II 4oseq 'aeus|g uabnN susuyD
GZ'GZ3 000'625'2 WY, MeuipiQ NVZ §LN9 Aspequies *abpo poomauod plopmeT Bulsuyd |
0003 62 g, usunsaay| ING ZPHD 8liysay) ‘pesyusyiig ‘peoy auspyeQ 8 SpHagoy UegsUyg |
£0'03 GGZ'e WV, AeupIQ 92 LN "UopuoT '19aulg Jagqmenl|y ‘siuswpedy Uop(ely O 18 BirusH uegsuyg |
£0°03F 6882 WV ABUIDIO 169 £1.dH axysweybupong ‘aquodin yBIH ‘8soiD ajepusddiys gi Aqusy uensuygd
| 0003 a7l .8, JUBUNSaAU| NSSETY SHOH 'sUedly 1S '9A019) YBIH 61 praydeus suyo
0003 85 g, Juswisany| D08 GGHI "18p(eD ISBAA "B PUSSSON ZZ play suyD
£0°03 688'2 A WV, ABUIPIQ Y89 8N9 Asung ‘Buijepon ‘moleH iadad ‘snuany jed 6 BN SHYD
0003 L8 .8, IuSWISaAUl | X006 043S ‘UOPUOT ‘PROY UBLLION ¢ ‘Ulod UBILOPa[E) €19 pAoIT sy
| 1003 £zl .8, Juswisanu| NdS 0HD Aaung ‘uopAci) '2de|d PIBYBLWOH ¢ */ 1el4 uepn dneeyd
- 0003 85 g, Juswisaau| XOT N UopUCT ‘UopucT 'y |4 ‘peoy Alloy gz lewbno sewdeyn
| 0003 Gl .8, Juauisany| TAL 0Z3S 'UOPUOT] 'PEOY YOIMIBAA O uo)eNs sapeyD
,_ Q003 B¢ g, JUauwllsanu)| d3. #dN Uselo| ,:m_._u>w._wn< _mumtm._r Sone|D) _m uospleydly saleyd
1003 geL o, LBUISBAU| HYS LOH 2AUSHIOA YHON ‘SjebolieH '808jd YICA Zi '9SNoH Yoo au L Hexd3 saueyd
0003 62 o8, JUBWSIAUY| TS0 ALOF UOPUOT ‘LOPUDT 'BIBIST BUBT UBPI0D) "9SNOH JUsIS3ID £€T SHUAN BuLBLIED
0003 18 4. JUsWwisaAl| M1 $PHD UOpUGT] nF_mr_Uz_._)_ ,mzcm>< SUIeEg MoN G8 Yoeoy c>_0_m0

anjep jeulwopn

sa4eyg 40 "ON

aieys jo adA]

{apooysod yum) ssaippy

laquiay
10 JBp|OYAIBYS JO dUIeN

SHIgGNAIN ANVdINOD
)



L 0003 62 W8, Juzusoau| HNG L7719 aliysiasaonols ‘Anglg 'peoy ysinyg 'asnoH yanyD IponRUIEN plemp3
L0003 8/G 8, lususanu| ZNE 9MS 18183YoUE 1B1EAID) 'S|pE3YD ‘Ul pleaH 'snusAy 2BI0] ZE abpugsiybiuy piemp3
| 6203 988'8Z Y. Aeupao NHB 9LNS 2JIUshipn ‘Angsatulely ‘Hnodjse] ‘asnoH Aeti gesd quiet ueaung
_ 00703 Spl 8, HBLESaAL| XX¥ GLNS 8llUsiipn ‘Weyusddiyg ‘weysuiT ‘weysuA1 g O I uosieps sejbnog
{ 0003 85 g, Jususaau| d19 PEAD SIUSHOIMIBAA “HOIMIBAA '8S0|D UASjOg T usjly 2iuuog
_ 0003 85 L8, Jusiuisanu| YVE 1 D] UOpUCT ‘pIoY|| ‘aDe|d HIOA ‘PROY HIOA VS Xl|94 aplusolg
” V003 £zl .8, luswisanl| aVve Z 17 WEeSIBIpA "WEUXIAA 'SIENDS YSIPUSAED ¥ sauof uaQg
ﬁ 0003 8G .8, luaunsaau| gds §17Q Wewng Yool ‘sall li4 ‘eaeus] Aspadiey | weyelsy yaus(
) 0003 Gl L8, JuBlisaAYj MYFZIT 21500197 'pIeld [IH 42 Jenjey) yedsag
0003 Gtl .8, dLIsIAU Z0Z 2241 1oyng 'ssiq ‘uodoy ‘jesng eleblayleN ‘Aleuels sewoyl plaeq
0003 682 .8, Juausaal| MNG 0LHT uelyiopIiA ‘UBInquips ‘soeus] JBID IS | ucsdwis pineQ
[ 90'03 8LL'G W ABURIQ [ HLG ZZNL X2ssng sk ‘plaiyon 'PaisIoH ajj 'ueals pajsio 'Yaeg suelmog uojnoy plaep
| 0003 85 .8, Juauisanu| DS LYy 2uysify seq yoousew|y 'peoy Hoos L Buiwal4 pireq
€903 005'Z9 Y. AleulpiQ peoy piemieH z aold  piaeq
0003 62 L8, Judsanu; ddt ZNg xas8ng 1883 ‘uopyBugy 'peoy Asujog g Axen aneq
1803 959'08 W AEUIPIO $719 119V 24ysudaplagy 'adells | yueqbuuds 6 SSOW aAep
0003 1¥E .8, Jusuysaauy | AuBLWISG 'GOYO1L UIliag ‘Ullag ‘€0z 83llY Jane|zusid Hane|s; uodT [slueq
0003 25 g, Wauwisanl _ gy 93N Jeap pue auAl ‘auh] uodn 3)jSBOMBN ‘90R.D | SPUMOT Z 8ud0y |slueq
Co03F Gl L8, Wswisanu] Yyg /3 uopuoy ‘aleb jsalog ‘peoy plojwoy ‘LG auyeupnQ [2iueq
vO 03 Ghe'e (g, Juasanu NNO #13 UopuoT ‘uopuoT ‘}18a)s Jlejg ‘esnoy sniinf Zi jel4 NN [slueg
0003 62 .8, UBLISDAU| 4VE Lvd UoAY ‘Uieg '80elIa ] uoldly G Je|4 UapieD Auapzi |slueq
0003 I 68¢ .8, JuBLIsaAy| NQS 2579 FHIHSHALSADNOND "WYHNIL1IHD ‘Av0d TIIMINONED L1 lleusy ueg
0003 6¢ .. JussaAy| THY €187 BIUSHIOA ISBAA 'SPOIT 'YHBD BUOISIIRAA 06 | 2onBupoy zal( plre( ueieq
€003 i 688°¢ W EmEEO m._oamm:_w .mv._oammc_w ‘WNIUIUOPUOD MBIA pUB|S| 0Z2-20# ,_OQH_MMWM_‘”____MMW_‘%MMM SWEPY UBIUEQ
0003 8¢ .4, usuisanu| NYL 71YS UPPIAHES IS IIPUEIT "UDBIDI( 499y dYL Aaseps 1eq
00°03 62 8, Wauisany ot . . Nelb 73 peYLI 8qopMOID
uoaa(] ‘19}ex] "aald seuuay ‘snhdwe) Jaexd Jo AISISAINN ‘aljua) uoneAoUl| 8y
0003 64T 8, Juswisaau| A8S €9 auusyleue] ‘mobseio ‘|z jeld4 ‘9Bl jed Gi ladid Biedd
00'03 62 .8, ususaau| Bag /|9 aliyslalsaonols) ‘1sjsascuals) ‘'sabeljoo plal Asudwy ‘g seon| Bieln
y 00703 ol g, JusLsanu| rNL 2aqg snbuy 'sspung JUs2salI) JBAY Zb amog Brein
_ 00°03 B8¢ .4, luauwisaau| 141 2918 ybewiy on ‘uoaebiessy ‘umopepod ‘peoy leAlaq BE umoayoly Jouon

anjeA |BUILLON

S9JBYS JO "ON

aleyg Jo adA]

(apooisod yum) ssaippy

Jaquuapy
10 Jaployaleys JO SWEN

SHIHIWIN ANVAINGD
0



8003 877G W, AMeulpo YS1 trdH 8IUSPIOJUSH ‘PajsWeLiag ‘MaIA |IIH '} oszuer Ajebisn
0003 632 8, JUBLISaAY| NS6 6+717 ppauims ‘Bopewyliod ‘Bopewsi] ‘wieq uAppnaipod SWRl(Iip Juleisg
82¢3 §56'26€ W, AEeutpaQ ©dg 6ZX0 ‘BAyspIoxO ‘Asulipy ‘egquiogy ‘asnoH aidislieyd lleuuag eficen
L1003 1S9 .8, luswisanul BILUEBNUIT "ZOL0 L SNIUJIA 'SNIIIA ‘9-8 '|d SBuUlouSWaN SIUD{SIPN SEUIUPaD
o003 [oT4 L. JUBLsanL d3E 93N JESMN PUE mcﬁr _mcﬁ. :oQD 2ISBEOMBIN “mymmgoo ﬁmom pUE|BluUCH ZLE SPPIT UlABD
00°03 85 g, Jusuwisanu qIELe40 W ‘ppudAiuod IMgASAUA 19BAS UZINYD 9| lezel4 Aieg
00°03 Gl g, Juaunsan| H36 $29d saysduwe ‘ojolshuiseqg ‘peoy Asgqy 649 meysbeq Aeg
0003 692 8, JusLISaAL| M6 9171 2pishasialy 'loodlaalT ‘|lempliyD ‘peOY sqwosedqeg pb ueAy yialE9
0003 S¥1 g, Jusunsany LINZ LdL suysdoayg 'piojja ‘Ucisa|ly ‘peoyY PoomLET €5 awny yires
0003 62 .8, Juausaay| YO8 g3 ABUyOEH 'UCPUOT| 'PEOY UOISIYAN "BSNOH JONBA 92 eaqelg zu4 |
0003 ag .8, usunssay| AemioN ‘L¥0v pueeboy ‘1abueaelg ‘gl 91e0) saubioy BpERY 2YISY qupal
0003 62 .8, Jusuyseau| DdG Z4M orRIBILOd ‘PROI $191|00 ¢ uosuigol yuey
. 0003 [ 18 g, Juauysaay| OrE 8PIN PUBLIRGUNUUON 'WEyXaH 'ASJIg ‘WIS S||epalea) snuojald yueld
m 1Q'03F ; as1'L L, lusuwisanl| INL BLAAS UOPUOT ‘UopucT ‘Aempeold aUl 66l ‘U104 JUNOJSIA ‘Gl 1Bl 13)ng jueli4
0003 gl g, Jusunsaay| NOE 113 'uopuoT ‘peoy aneiblag z| OpIoD  MoUE:4
1003 Syl 8. JustsaAy| BLOPUY '00SY BI[GA Bl BLOPUY 'BlIoA BT BUOPUY '|-Z Bdoind p abjessed sonbBeg BIO JsaouRig
0003 vy .8, uaunsanui BIUBWOY ‘990 / /0 A0 "BOUBSGI0D ‘R)IUBWO] €1 uesu xijed
00703 8% A, usunsanu| 90 SWY X883 'POOAA ploeH ‘Jueosaln sleBunyBiy || omnbuy ad|s4
00°0F 85 . uauwisaau| 3dE 9LHY X9SSNS 1SOAN ‘UesH spiemieY ‘asey) Asuioy | spuowilg eldljag
L 0003 682 L. usunisaaul DYHZ 2N alysweybupong 'sauiay oKW 'ASIyDiB|g ‘'9A0ID pIRYLDIE 8 wobeg eysje
| €003 688'Z W ABLIRIC Hemny| ‘LOBZZ HeMNY "BUZNN ‘| ¥20|g #) 18818 G| @sNoH Jesselly peyed
D003 682 8, Juswisaau| g0 #1N9 2aysdwey 'ybnoioquie ‘aue yoolgmoLep L2 pJojeT uAjgal
0003 62 8., aLisaAu| 436 ZX0 24uspIoxQ 'ploXQ ‘Asfjog 'peoy Yyossg | nauing ewwiy
0003 Gyl g, UBLUISaAU| Ar) LZ2HEG 1858107 ‘auIogquuIpa 1adJeW LIOD § naJigy ewwg
0003 62 L8, JUaunsaAU| 4N} 1N ‘elysplojpag 'uoin ‘PEOY USLEAA OF supjled 3 § Ay
0003 6¢ 8., JUaLWIsSaAL| X496 £1AA 'UOPUOT 'anuany aLInoqaN L2 sapind|ey SOl
0003 62 ., Jusauysoeay 33€ OWH Xos3|ppty ‘As|quspa ‘anusay uoy3 Lt E}JS00 E(] |anuew]
| 0003 8 W8, Juswsaay| WM EBAM 'HOpUOT ‘B[eA eplER 66 ‘HNoY weybuupues /g sojedd|i4 "9 solyels)y
A 0003 Gyl .4, Jualsaal| 13€ #9402 r_mm,_OEm_mu JO 3EA _ctmcma mwhm:wuw BLOIA V2T peayuspes ump3g
1003 Ghp'L o, JUBLISaAU| 448 +3 uopuo ‘piojBuiy) ‘anusay piojuiyd gzl egelz pdemp3
10'0%F 198 L8, JUBLLSBAU| 3dZ GMN UOPUOT ‘UOPUCT ‘J98lg UCHaAST BE ahoJnpO prempy

anjeA [eUIWION

S31eYS JO "ON

aleyg jo adA)

{apooisod yjm) ssalppy

Jaquway
10 Jap|oyaleys JO aleN

SHIdWAIN ANYdINOD
0



S003 538G N MBLIPIG Y8 21715 alIysialsaonol) yoolgpA ‘peoy saiddos ‘sbenon 1aamsmopealy | UBIoDJo) UBM|
00'C3 6¢ g, JusllIsanl| g9 6M 'NOGNOT 'peoy jeuted 21 ‘Z 1eld AOUIPE]SDY OJABA|
0’03 L) «H, Juswisanu| uleds ‘0998z AIAaYW ‘DU 9P BIIPEOS ‘H,yE 9 [BHOd 8 UeoU| 8|[BA /O Z3lezuUogy UeA|
L0003 6ES .8, Juauwisanu| MA0 237 241IysIe)san1aT ‘18)15a01a7 ‘19al1S $5010Am ] g/ wesey bays)
0003 /8 .8, Jusuwisanu| Xd9 /ML 'UHOoMB|S| ‘as0|D Auaynd G| JOpUBX3|Y-SUOWILIS BS|
0003 68T W8, Jusuwisany| AVYS 213 'NOONOT 'Ov0d WyHYNa 't v uey
000% ac L8, JusLwssAU| BIUBWOY ‘9800 njo ‘eoodeu [N ‘gL de 'ggiu 'pOASOA BRIBA NIPUEXSLR ueslepely nuaql nuo|
1003 (XA g, JUBSUWISSAU| 475 EMS BaS[BYD 'UOpUOT 188118 Hojneag ‘suCISUB Hojnesg 68 ashiploageys unj|
82’03 688°L2 WY ABUIDIO ANE SLNL Jue) 'syeousrag ‘pecy sabloan 15 0l ey ue|
C¢L'GEF 00S°1.G'E W ABUIRIO ZOT LLIAY X283 "ABpA SoWIeN 0L SiMaT ue|
0003 68¢ o, JUBWISaAU| HOE Ldidlens ‘Yoimsd] 'peoy uojybnoid ¢ Sanoln ue|
0c'03 68¢ ., JUsWsaAL| dNO BSAA SPUBIPIN 1S3AA ‘[les|ean 'eBpUply 'pEOY UOISY ST L NEID UE|
6£°03 £PP'5E WY AMBUIPIO ade 69 adiyspiofx( ‘sawlel | -uo-AsjusH ‘asnoy yoeeg uiyoleg ue|
0004 68¢ «d, JUsWisanu| 3dS ZH3 yBinquip3 ‘yBinquip3 ‘eoe|4 YHWSLIEH /9] OH BNH-
0003 62 g, Jusaw}sanu| peoy ajoodaayg ‘Hnon uoihen ‘abpo ay. UBBpZEBA UIBSSNH
0003 A JH, UsWsaaU| HDS 9N ‘uopuoT ‘|IiH spiaydayg 'abpoT urow ‘v 1eld slales onaig obny
mr.ow g/e'zl WY, ALBLIPIO Al QENE) XO$SNG JSANA NOOYIT 'PUEjIN ‘PEOY PUOH SH00D 'pletHaIWEH sweliip ybny
€003 Lo T Wt Aleulpio ZvP LPOY elysiiag ‘weybupop '8sol) j8ane §g Asppong UbBnH
1003 846 .8, USWISaAU| 1r9 L1y eugqung ‘spueg-iang-afiueln 'peoy alawlapuips ‘obpo poomallay UOJIND 1S pJEmOYH
0003 Syl g, JU2ul]sSaAl| A0 23s __.__OUCD|_ .mEMJ leisog gl | uajy pJemoy
L 03 ezl Y. AJBUIPIQ | HAS €230 saysAqiaq ‘Aqueq ‘suinogsiy ‘uoWwWeD 8y ‘wied 8snoH s|iiH AqieQ usjeg usjeyH
LO0F LGPl 8 JUBLIsSaAU| puz|al] ‘g.6AY LY SIEPIY ‘Ayte “yed spue|joy 07 IpQy UBSSEH
1003 845 .8, uaunsaau| SX¥ ZTIN soueT Iasayouryy ‘9so|D) Buinels ‘7z INyg ybuissopuiaey ysiey
0003 6¢ .4, jusunsanu| SE¢ LSS xass] Jesyuayg ‘esey) 8yl Oz Buipiey Aurey
0003 8¢ .8, luawsany| NIZ §xH 24yspleialay ‘Angpa ‘aue uodjed ‘wied swybi4 uosiogar Ang
0003 682 g, JuaLisaau Bugsza SANYTQIN M 'Wweubuiiug ‘peoy |IIH o6po zg und Bspng
003 688'2 W¥., Aeurpig Hdl 023 ‘uopuoT ‘suspleg) a(|aqelily g€ ‘esSnoH e2n}sa ‘v 1Bl emeypuey jeaiding
o0e3 000'00€ W Aeuipio 4H8 011X Aoung ‘Aempealy 07 sado] sodwe) swlay|ing
0003 [A%4 g, JUBWISaAU] | GNE $HIS JaIsaUsuRly Jajeais) 'HodN001S ‘PROY YIBPINBW + "HNOD ylauuar ‘| je|4 omoyyoe Baig
9003 g.4'G W ABUIPIO AV8 S¥MA 2aIUsayD ‘uoiBuuey ‘Aaxueg 1BaI0) ‘aNUaAyY UMOJSOLIBN G Leuulyn euysieedocsy
D003 682 g, lususanut HNE G511 PPAUAMD ‘UopiRUIBET ‘jlBjRIuAlg ‘uojomy uilg uospnH UAID
_ Jaquiap
|

anjep [euiioN

saleys Jo "ON

aleys jo adA|

(epooysod yjim) ssaippy

10 1ap|oyYaieys JO SN

SHIFIWIIN ANVHINOD
2



0003 85 8, uswisau| HO¥ PMN 'Uopuo ‘peoy speybuiuung ¢ “unog odybiy ‘g 1e14 SWelIpg Balssar
0003 Gl L8, usLsaAL| NMSZAS UopuoT Jsjealg ‘NOANDT 'Peoy Blausis ege uoiquiy eolssar
o' 0z3 00¥'9%0'2 W, Aeulpio aue oflog 29 BJEWENDN spausl
ﬁ, LO'03 o A g, JUWSsaALY 4¥9 L£gY - BUCL - _aocu:mm .Lmzmn_ 1O SI9]EAA n_ucm_mﬂ_ ay] ¢ w._wmow_ >m._“_.u_.mﬂ
ﬁ 0003 .8 g, IUswllsaal| N ZAA ‘UOpuOT ‘aleld |[BH pE ) ‘9SN0H sucsied ‘g 1e(4 nsnmo >m._tmﬁ
. 0003 62 .4, Jusulsanu| Z16 €19 SPUe|pA 1SapA ‘weybuluilg ‘peoy wisyua|g 0§ uelry Asysr
0003 682 .8, JusLisanul N:6 6ZNO X8SSNS 1S9AA 1SINUPIW 198115 YLON ‘ple 19buy ¢ uosnBieq uear
5003 692'S 8. usLsaAY| YO 268 SPUBIPIN 1SBAA ‘lINUI0S "PEOY ABlIaqLUIN G| snoJey uoser
€003 gsz'e ¥, AEUIpIQ XYL €LNL JUD) 'SHBOUBASS 'PEOY YHED YZ¥ SIunY uoser
0003 62 .8, luswisany] 1SOFING FHIHSHMHOA LSY3 'T7002 'ad TIHNNG 44 peaypeolg asep
0003 Shl .4, uawisany| 331 8NN aaysuojdweypon ‘ybnosogBulapy ‘peoy elpuexayy py azolgy sluer
2913 128191 W, AeuipiQ 872 GV sHaY 95010 usa0) BulydleH g Aeunpy  suer
€0'03 688'Z WY AIBUIPIO spuepayleN ‘g12L¥E SpUBlaylaN aUyL "HOOJUO ‘L WUBO0|qUBLBMZ A0y uer
0003 [aY4 g, IUaUlsanU) dd3dg | 115 sYsizisaono|s) Sm_m_:O MIIAA Jam0T fuleg to‘_u>mI Uue|yaeay aiwer
ooas T4 H. JUSLLISDALY M| GLT WeYmsN ‘UopUoT ‘aur| 158105 £G seng aiwer
1003 8.6 .8, Juswsau| 09 v1 oY auysyiag ‘AngmeN ‘PeOY 19A0PUY GEL "BSNOH puesbury g suiqoy sawer
£0'03 6987 WY AeulpiQ DLS LN UopuoT ‘uopuo ‘pecy sauleg 8 ‘gz Jeld s93) sauwel
Q003 68¢ .8, Uailisasy| d31 13 UopuoT] Iajealny ‘UopUOT .ummbm INCD | ,m:mU_M:m |8LI0T) _.v_..v 12|14 Xojjuod sawer
L0'03 Ghy'. g, Juswsau| 436 2z3$ ‘Uopuot ‘peoy puerdn gy 2i00[y SaWer
0003 oLl <8, WaUnRsaAY| TdZ 85 2aysbupng Buipng ‘enusay yaig Ly pleUCQOlN SaWer
v0'03 gee'y WY MEUIpIQ Z3€ §3 UOpUOT 'UOPUOT ‘Al dumopsueT Z 1ybig 1sed 61 UuBWOH sauwer
L0703 608 .8, Jusuisanu| 3HP ZZNL X9ssng Jse3 ‘playyon ‘pajxng 'asoj) sI8|BBIH 9 pieaH seuer
vZ'L3 008'cz ) W AEUIPDIG 180 851 ‘Bnuany 1sung + ysybug sawep
0003 62 .8, Jususanu| ArZ €8N "HOIMHON 'aue] ssald 't ysng ssuler
[RONIK m.vﬁ__. «H, JUBLIsaAL| 404 gN uopuoT ,>meOI ‘anuany Jaaly mapN _wEmEtmn_( e)eld 6/ r_m:ot:m salier
0003 8¢ .4, luawisaal| J16 By USY ‘aylyusain _>m>> auolsIMEAA TUBDSBID mc_BUmm Qz PIBZZIG Sallier
| 1003 8.6 g, BUISIAU| 475 9MS 'UOpUOT ‘anusAY JeLapep L€ UcHNGUeAA Moer

; 00703 62 g, Jusuisany| AHS PN 21IUsEIUET ‘UBBIAN ‘PialjaYeW-UI-UCIYSY ‘Peoy Aem3 / 1IAL ey |
' €003 ggT'e W AIBUIRIO NDV LNg JlysdwieH ‘uojybug ‘esiy Buyoug ees ploya] oepr
0003 L8 .8, Jususany| gHZ BAQ SPUBIPI 1S9AA ‘BBPUGINOLS '9ALQ UNBIAA | AembBpry oer
. . , yoenam
00’63 000'00S N, AMBUIPIO Auueg ‘op/6e Jejn-aurt-ned 019y HAWS $qeq SAXI

13qWaly |

anjea |eulwoN saleyg jo ‘'oN aleyg jo adA) (apo9gisod yum) ssaippy J0 Jap|oyalelys jo awueN _

SHIIINIIN ANYJINOD
2



0003 8G g, uauwisaay| uleds ‘Z¥08e PUPEW ‘pUPELW O p g [e3od Z| | oyclfo| pluase sole] uenr
00°03 62 .8, uaunsaal| 148 B J81sayouRyy 121Ba10) "IBlSaYDUR N ‘BNUBAY jueg LeD Z| ppo] enysor
[ 0003 62 g, 1usLIssAl] roLzza0 sque) ‘abpuqwe) ‘ucisIEH ‘PEOY UOPUOT ¥9 SLUBH enysor
| 00°0F 85 g, Jususanu| ang 00 X987 'Ielsayz|os ‘Asjueg 1ealo ‘ale)sJ a1sa 2q 0l puelIplad enysor
0003 82 .8, uausanu| MSE $1S aliysyiag ospuia ‘aalg uewabpug ‘ynod Aeio ‘g 1el4 uooyy ydssor
m 1003 ].5 . IJauisaall| ¥d8 8¢3N JEDAA PLUB wr::r _ﬁcmw__mg ‘Umol JlaWsel) | —._Own_c._oc._. anmOﬁ
i 0003 18 8, uBLsaAU| ddl 6/ ‘uopuoT ‘jedsal) ydiopuey Lz Japiuy ydesor
00703 68¢ o], JUBULSIAU] 2jUBUB} Bp Zrun elueg ‘Bunben] B| ap |BQOISUD UBS Q) o:mn:%_mm._w:n_mm_www zueuy ojelid ablor
0003 62 .8, Wsunsaau| uleds ‘G0zgot eRleD ‘oBIA 'O ¥ S9IUCH CJURL4 SSO[ zenBupoy oy aBlop
0003 62 g, USWISaAU| Vo8 /7 apishasialy joodsea] 1eauis udlang ¢ Zalugnno opies| ablop
0L'£3 006'60% ¥, AMeuiplo anusAy awinogqlays 9o auocisuyor ueplor
0003 62 .8, Juawysaay| Dbl LMIN 2aysweyBunong ‘seuday] uchiy 'anusay ojjody LEL ¢ 1Bl sumo| Ueyjeuopr
0003 8 g, JUBWsaAU| dNO ZHY ‘alebiay] ‘asepo sjowijm g SiaYoly Uueyieuor
co°03 8% g, JUsWISaAU| 49 £ Uy LWEeYUSNI3Y 'BAli(] POOMUDY B ] ypws-uodwey ueyeuor
00°03 682 L8, UBLUISaAU| Y18 FLM A21INg ey J83s80I0pA ‘Bnuaay sdiiud 1S b5 pucg ueyeuor
0003 /8 8, JUBLSAAL| WEWUA(] ‘Ho0s Bup|oy ‘Buipjoy ‘6z apebAigse) seucaT seuor
0007 6¢ «8s JUBLL}SaAUL | ureds '0.80¢ eoxzndis ‘ieqiob|3 'g-2 § ezininbaly eliagexiz uor
0003 25 .4, luswnsanl | 98/ 681 alysyioA ypoN ‘ybBnoigss|ppiy ‘anoly adoyuels 9z wngy¥oeig uer
' 6203 008°82 W, Aeuipio VS 0LH3 ‘uenoipiy ‘ybinguip3 ‘peoy sjiseD iseq L/t Los|ipg Uyor
| 1003 198 «g, JUSLISaAL ' Tdd 24lysesueT ‘uolsaild '8|qqiy-uc-uolysy ‘Mol Yiaxin | zgl asnoyayyp uuyoP
00°03 Svl .8, JuswsanU| HE6 19g 'anciBsLicsg 'plojpo(] ‘aue abeqiepp ‘sAeiung nows uyepr
GO'03 58¢8'6 W, Aeuipio HI0 ZdN AMUA4 1S ‘AuusaeBlaqy ‘LIamic) ‘PEOY [[IMOLMDLD) ‘USLIBAA A UBQ unsg uyer
0003 Svl .8, lusunsanu| AemucpN ‘100% - '18BuBABIS ‘004 UaleAyineSN( AN uyor
0003 6¢ ., JUBLISaAL| AlL EAD Spug|pIp 1SeAA ‘ABUSAOD ‘BUET JOOWIBPIY 06 dway uyor
€003 598°Z W7 ABUIRIO NNZ 991 X983 'PI0Y|| 'SUSPIELS MOLNYL ‘L Kasselq uyol
allysujoouy
_ 0003 6c (8, JUBSSAU] ‘Buip|edg ‘saunayien 15 apojdeyps ‘yinog Emmmm_/__hmmwoﬂvcmm_n__m_mmw:_m mE.M_. uesls) |sor
0003 G 8, Waunsany| SH6 LINY X8883 'piojuoy ‘Bs0|) App3 8Y suljon |por
m 0003 6¢ g, JUBaLISBAU| HAL §1NH auusyof 1sex ‘ybnoig ‘aal( srsnbny oz uuepw or
' 0003 687 «H, JUBLILS2AU| OrL OLMIN 'SBUAS)| UO)IN ‘SPUBPOOIE ‘MY USNGasoy b ssuer uypp
00'0% 52 .8, Jusunsany| uleds '0zZ68y NIVdS ‘S19ieBnuog '3 ‘¢ ‘epzy |E|logay seuy snsap

anjep [eullWoN

J

SaJeys Jo "ON

aieysg jo adAy

(apo9aisod yum) ssaippy

Jaquialy “
._ohwu_o:mhm:m%omEmzm

SHIFWIIN ANYdINOD
2



0003 26 .8, uawsanu| MYZ ONL Xessng }se] ‘ubnologmol?) ‘peoy sayosaag 1sez ql.e PUBWION SiMa7
1003 6€5 .8, usuwissau| Nagzey 2lIySIAE ‘PIBUOPUNRE ‘@ALpP pJoJuly 6T ZoWeD uosT
0003 ¥V .8, JususaAy| 171 £208 ‘uo)dyg Ue0sRID Joo Wil /T slpuim 9|
+0°03 RN W, AeulpiQ bxg g1y A2ung 'ebplghaps ‘90e|d PIRYHEYD ¢ $19Ag d0uUIMET
L0003 298 .9, JUaisoaul| nied _w_. EWIT Sa10)j 11y _NE_J mNrN QOO ,va Salojuedie ajen CLIO JUslneT
0003 8 .8, Jusunsanul | H3Z 91AS puelBu3 ‘uopuoT 'pY uoldoH 068 Auoye,0 eine
| 0003 62 .8, Jususanuy | 0AB £LNH 2iUsHIoA Jo Buply 1se3 ‘8|ss8H ‘peoy pIojpag 09 abed alky
" 0003 682 .8, Juawsany| ssjeliuy gery pelun ‘'ggly. 1egqng ‘leqng 98y xog '0'd uosmed alhy
. 1003 Syl .8, Jusunsan| NG Z13 "uopuoT "anusay [ybig g Jeypen] [eysny|
0003 a5 8., aLnsaAL] spuelayiaN ‘03 ¢L0zZ WaleeH 'WaleeH 'pay ¢l ue|dsuabiny ueensuyn e Jewny
0003 /8 .8, JusLLIsaAU| Y8 ZYD "UopACID YIN0S ‘9s0[) pealsusAey 9g Jgeyoly UBIy
0003 682 .8, JuaLseAU| VYO8 818 UmoQ ‘Iseyeg ‘YnpAue) ‘aueT JsHenD ¥oe|g 9 jlemg uesaly
0003 682 .8, WBusoAU| Nv0 #LOS asysduey ‘uoidweyinog ‘peoy Aaac|d g UIBSSNH Welnyy
0003 18 WG, JuBugssaul | HTY LMW aaysweyBuniong ‘ssukey uolipy ‘piopeng Auolg 'suaples) uopswl g MmaleD Elipeyy
0003 682 g, Juawisoay| Sdz SH3 ueojply ‘ubinguipa ‘prayAle 4 69 suuiBey uney
0003 687 .8, uBLISBAU| XLLLZAD alusyomen ‘“AgBny 'asoj) yuoming 6 UBABYD JEASH
0003 62 g, Juaunsany| _ n _ PuEtal] ‘z0d NeInS ueley
| : uligng ‘uligng oop [eueo puei Aenb suosiabol uyol 1ig ‘spisianly JaaouBH G5
| 2903 006'L9 . Aeupio Aemysals ay] 76 Buluueyyd Ausy
1003 £zl L8, ususanU| THZ | LAY X9S8T 'USINyouloH ‘anusay puepsquunyuoN st lauing yusy
1003 815 .8, uswisaay| BIENSNY ‘€60 SSIBA UINOS MAN ‘Blep Auep ‘any mainybiH G| uosey| yhay
1003 8.G JH, JuBLLsIAU( MIF LNT X3S3IPPI ‘PIRIUT 'plRYUS 'duET) 90H 00€ Lexuey yiiey
LO'03 8.6 8, JusWsaAUj dS1 LAS aaysdoiyg ‘Asngsmelyg 19a4s YBIH g ‘siuswipedy abessed yueg | pIo4 Uiy
' 0003 682 8. JUBLSIAU} ZH8 7119 auaysus)saonols) ‘abp3-1apun-uchops ‘pleipeys ‘malp sbuot gy asoy-nNQ UieH
WV L0003 ShpL .8, uswisanu} NHO £499 slIysesueT] ‘uasmie(] ‘uamie Jamo ‘Yoiomopesy O [lomISopn Ay
_ 0003 Gl .8, WsW)sanu| rO0 $Z49 SPUBIPIA JS8M ‘WeybuiLilg ‘uaiBuipi3 “Aep siequil] v DIV ETH1o5Y
| 6203 988'a7 WV ABUIPIO NYO LIS "2JIYSPIOYRIS J20USdS UOIYSNY ‘PROY N2 ‘MIA ysiepn SplRIUS ey
0003 682 JH, Judusaau| BIpU| ‘Z000.G BAEIEUIEY] '2I0SAL E[[BUOLUAA ‘UIEW PIE ‘¢ NNHY g
0003 682 .8, Juswlsau| OHS EXH BIYSHIOA 1580 XBJ[BH 'YoID UBIH 81 973 91Nl
0003 Gl .8, JuBLISBAL| NUZ 9MN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy eBpuenot o/g 1ae uanne
LO'03 S FAY H, Jusulsand| 20UEIH _D—..VNM _m:mO:mmm .mmm___> an Q1ong usiinr
003 £l g, lUswisaau| Yd¥ H 103 ‘uopuoT ‘19jJEN Yinowx vy 'y 1Bl sauor-Aaino4 einp

anjep |eulWoN

S3Jeyg Jo 'oN

aleys jo adA]

{(apoolsod yyum) ssaippy

loquiapy
10 Japjoyaleys jo aweN

SHILIW3IN ANVJNOD
2



1003 8.6 g, uailisaal| mum N_m mh_cmgm«wmo:o_m _Lm«mmo:o_m “Emcsm_r_ ‘PEOY JUBMBN “mmmxou EEU@W_ PIO [§[=Alexllelg] c>tm$_
0003 682 g, JUBLLIS3AUL| NgaryoN ‘weybunjoN 'sueT sdosser gL 1 AOYBYZ Uuiep
00'03 682 .8, JusLsaAly Adb 0£74 [lBMUIDS “ulipog ‘puE|RH 9beno) Alamelg JojAe ] uibEeH
0003 QG g, lusulisanui EIMEADIS .rommm >:mU_Oo_O._. _>x_:.__m>o._. _.\n\.m nyaolued i1d ABUSNY UIHBRN
LO'03 8.6 8. BLISSALY drg FLARS ‘UOPUOT 'peCy UCHIN LE guomBuy| uibep
0003 85 A, UBLISOAL| AMNBL LHAA SIIYSHIIMIBAA 'SI0UG PIOJBS ‘PROY WEBYS3AT 'M3IA 2AasiD 2 eH umeR
00°03 682 8., UBLLISOALL HHO ZL1Q "1a1sayoio( “Mo0IsIHED ‘W ABmioH uosSUDY ulel
10°03 i 8/G H., JUaLsanls| dVZ ZVH X8s3|PPiA _>>otmI ‘BNUsAY 1sinypues g UOBOY UOUEBA
0Z LE3 638'6LL'2 W AleUIRIO JHG 610 ¥esI0Q ‘BUIOTIBYS ‘Wled s3|Indg UBUORLS ey
c0'03 fRB'Z W >._mc_U._O HIGPGTD) SO|D) 'BGUIOIU2UIAA ‘aienbs susand _>mn_n_m ayl Uasualos ylep
11003 RIS &, WBLS3AU| ya} gLnb Asuns ‘Asplequuies ‘peoy weygoyy Jaddn L9y NYINHID Meviy
00'03 62 8. UBLISAAUY| AVT LY WS ‘PIOJARID ‘PrROY pIoHRID $T uelg e
0003 8% 8, WBLLLSOAL| M0 218 2Jiysployes ual] -uo-axols ‘as|juag ‘saud piojswiaud (G [BLiE R
| ¥S03 988'cs W AEUIPID 04l 21$ "sdysweybupong ‘peoy [lamwol) | uoibug sue
00°0% 687 8, usuisaau| 4l LZAD anysyawueps ‘Agiiny 'aso0 suosled '/ UBAOPRIOIN ShLEBEN
00°03 gLl .8, Jusunsaal] uledg '+002g 06N ‘08BNt 'Del £01 SEOUIWY SB( BPILIAY Zpueulad oln; oLe
00°0% 682 L8, WBLIISaAU| H¥302Z1 Aslng ‘peayisyiea ‘peoyY HOUSOO ‘poomabue | JaHlod ElE
0003 62 o, Jusulsanu| A36 819 'snbiapiouie) ‘snusay poomiaddo] | NY TN SNOEYW
Z003 B829'L L, Waugsanu| THE 9XS Jelsayouely 1eleals ‘Hodyoolg ‘As|IWoy ‘PeOY S|ERISAD 92 957 Wjodley
00°03 692 L8, JuswssAl| ASE 948 As|woug ‘uolBuidi() "Hiess ¥O00PY | lexaley oy
0003 6e .8, luauwlsaau| 3801yl jlemulcd _c?cmn_ Jmobw MON G >®_LDOO-COwC_QON_ >®w:>|_
£0°03 698'Z oY, ABUIPIO HII8 #NS 2JIUsHIp ‘Hasseg UOT00AA 1eA0Y ‘[lIYusals) 9| ‘ebeRoD sieisuIy siND 8N
L0003 8.6 8, JUSLIS3AU| ALL ¢3S uopuoT ‘uopuoT ‘py sieadsyesig Gel ‘| jeld 21g|3 &
00°03 36 8., JUBUISSAU NX | 6FHN JIOHON "Weysiad ‘Aep DUISIEH 8 olnery sin7
0003 8 g, IUBLIS3aAL| d4G | 199 adiysesue] _>®_c._3m ,cOﬂQmI _Umom m_mUEj .Emm_ 1eH CQQNI uosmep sINoj
0003 82 .8, luawsanu| BlleasnyY ‘2022 Blipnsny 'ASupAg 'Asixeq IS Hegly /| ‘¢ HuN WWweyssipy euaio
003 8651 .9, uausaau] 419 $NQ B1YSHIOA YInog ‘isiseoung ‘sue enbuo ) Buiiep ¢ YU esp
| 06703 £09'6Y W ABUIRIO OHG $1S ‘BIYSHIEE JOSPUIA ‘BnusAy sAey g wjoysiyo esi
0003 ¥l A, UBLWIsIA| PUBII| 'L SMMYZEY SIOET 00 'gLOd 'URCIA|leg UMOIMON JO SS0ID 3UL ¥ BUSMYNIY JaUI]
8£°03 88L'LE .8, JusLuisaAU| Uspams ‘ge Zol BMoeN ‘oog-ols)es 'usbeasyiasAE}SNS g1 lajaL ueln
0003 all .8, Wauisaau| Arg 01 X0 24YSPIOXO ‘plojbulllep) "a30y ‘UsIe 0y ‘sebpuued X0D wen
IgquIB|y

an[eA [BUILLON saleysg Jo 'oN aleyg jo adA| (apooisod yum) ssalppy 10 Japjoyaleys 0 SWEN

SHIGWIIN ANYJINOD

2



an|eA [BUILLON

SaIBYS JO "ON

aleys jo adA)

(apodysod y3im) ssalippy

£0°03 688'Z W ABUIPIO ML 6LMIN $%0Ng 'sauhay LUOHIK 12313 YUON G sauor |9BIN
LO03 Ghy'L .8, Jususany| HdZ ZAAL Xas3IPPIA WYHNIMOIML AL JBUIAl L saybnH 9bIN
co03 68¢ . Juaunsau| Hvb 624N MIOHON 'UinoLLIE A 1EBI9) 'B8G UG LOPSIUIAA ‘@407 suosdw 17 peay sejoyoIiN ﬁ
co03 682 W8, JUBLISaAY| 71t 1OS 2aysplojay 'abeuarslg ‘peoY sIojsouey) £¢ 3oy SE|oYdIN |
1003 G L .8, Juswisanu| 9N 135 UOpUOT J8jealD) 'UopuoT HBAA pIOJUES 8 ucsupibpoy a1u
LOO3 846 8, Jusunsanu| HVEZ 237 2aysISisenion 1RIsadT 'BnuQ SlEPIBM Lt s1nys (18N
L003 _ Gyl g, Juawsaa| 1S90 959 |oisug ‘o1skg ‘peoy pUB|paY JemoT 95 umolg JeN
0003 682 L8, Juswisenu| AMNE M UOPUGT “Lopua ‘peoy eBpuaxn 62 ‘@snoH abueiBpooas '8z 1814 ybinguioy ueyien
| 0003 85 L8, Juawisaau| 4d0 PG UopuoT ‘weyde|D ‘asly BUORIA 6B Suijog UBLEN
0003 682 .. JuaWIsaAy| S3Z L LAY %3853 "U2UNUIUIOH ‘SNUSAY PJOJEIS #2 piBAA BIBIEN
00°0% 86 .8, JUsWSsAU| N4Z G613 epeue) 10 g BPISING "UOPUOT 'PEOY 3SIAA GOL 0 18l pooluyapy JiseN
80°0% 6882 W ABUIRIO HY/ 9MS LopLoT ‘uopuon ‘pecy sdoysig gg wakey 1eeN
1003 845G L8, JUBLYSBAU| Naz Gyg ey 'uolbuldiQ 'peoy unsny 7z Wels| pawweynpy
0003 86 .8, JuswsaAu| Y9 ZZN “UOPUOT ‘BNuUBAY SUDISPEID LG [puynAl WA
0203 0zz'oz o, Aeulpio He¥ 1LY dolan uoldwiey ‘sawey] uedn uojsBury ‘soeid eulepy zy hSlasIy (leYNIN
0003 Gtrl L8, Juswisonu| MSSG L LES UcpuoT 'uopuoT ‘leap ucibuluusy ezg 091 8By
L v0°0% £EL'Y . AeulpiO DUBLISZIMS '900§ YOUNZ "YoHNZ ‘gL 9SSENSSNEYLIOY 489 Jag uep 2Byl
I 0003 8G L8, uswilsaAU| ad/ ¥l 1 Aalng 1ealig 1sap 1ea)ig ‘anuany Aeigmol 9 lauue] |eeYdIN
£0'03 688'C WV ABUIPIO UL/088 MISHOWIEAA "ABIPMIS 'S0 |1y apou / 8|qoN [2BY2IN
0003 Syl W5, JUBWISBAU LINOOSI ‘Ielsayouely ‘s8993 "plod $81903 2 aoyouoq [aeyoly
0003 682 .8, Jusupsaaul 933G HIAA 'UOpUOT J9ais AgmoleH zg puelazAig |seyaIN
| 06't3 002 06t ., Aeupio | Hae v1S ‘peoY SpIeu0eT IS 22T 99Xy |SBYSIN
L 0% L3 000'052 7. AreuipiQ uoswelipn  uAniay
00'0% 6¢ 8. luawisaau| elpoquie) ‘AsyyD ues|y ueyy ‘wouy aiBuy YeYD ‘QO0IS T eay) Bueg Buspy
0003 6Z .4, JUsWIsaAU| NEP6Z3S uopuoT ‘poomIoN UINog ‘pecy UNoD gl abpuans essia
0003 62 .8, Juswisanu| 7SS v 19 Spue|piy Jsap ‘weyBuillilg 'SueT sping 6 saUOr IUEBIN
0003 692 L8, lusuisany| 2L $13 ucpuo’ ‘uopuo ‘pecy youelg 2 ‘Wnog uaibleg 661 SINUS maune
00'03 682 g, Juauwsany| SSL FPX0 8IYSpIoXO ‘QHO4X0 ‘sroiBleyn esns ubiy aul o/ NBooy MaYNe
00'03 682 .8, Juaunsanu| §32 | LAY X958 "YDINYQUIOH "enuany pIoyels piep Hew
0003 Gbl g, JusuysaAu| AdE £ZNL puelbu3 ‘plopysy ‘enuany jebed pieulag 4S 88 fuwiq e
0003 52 A, IUBWISaAY| MY POY aliysiiag ‘Buipesy ‘weysiane ‘esly yblsipeH ol lefeg Alep
J9qUUIN

1o Jap|oyaleys Jo aueN

SH3IdINIIN ANVINOD
2



0003 96 L8, JU2LsaAL| $39 8YHD apIshasialy felipn "Agiy Isap AngsBury g uosuyed dijiyd
Z9'13 T.8'191 oY, Aeulpio a7z 1% sH8y 'eseln usain Buluniey 2| Aeunpy diiyd
1003 845 g, Jususaau| 496 /H3 ybinguip3 0 AND “yBinquip3 ‘Aepn Apeling pusyocT ¢ 'y 214 uebo diiud
Co 03 S¥l .8, Jusiuisanu| qeq 6B xassa ‘pioyl ‘suspies poomybiy 02 ybreg niad
0003 62 L8, Juswseau| snudAD ‘gp0g soyded ‘soyded ‘poLidy g x00l1g Buriy AD 'UDljoAIB OfE SAPILENAS SOlBd

: 1003 €2 8., Waunsanu( 49 L1717 Wesoaip ‘weyxaps 'uolybnoig maN ‘Lnod pieuysy 8z Jofe] Jaled
0003 [*{] «H., IUBLUISBALL N3IZ 92+ 1 Iemulod nwm_.,_ 15 _:mm> mmmmmncmn_ i wwmm_:m_-c_csm 13}ad
1003 Gyt g, Juaunsau NG 654 1esiewos 0 LSIug 'suspies sioyoley] Baly 62 auwiogsg Jaled
o003 G .4, Jusulissaul| LIopuon _Umom suing g gmtm:@ ApPIsYInos ¥ SMOpPE3N J3]ad
1003 816 .. JuBLIsaAL| HODS BYd 8pIsAesialy 'HOdUINOG ‘BALp [BIOWIEY |/ pio7 Is¥ed
£003 688'C WY ABUIDIO 33/ €19 SIYSpiojUeH ‘PojieH ‘PEOY SIBM 6/ fauop 181ed
0003 | BZ .8, luawisanu) BREISNY ‘002 BIBASNY '|IH uooeag ‘aal( ukyluad Ape’ ez} sSiamo] |ned
0003 , Gl 8, usunsaay| NS PY0 Buquny 'gisipe) ‘Aqio) jealsy ‘ebeno) wesesyd wngioyl ned

| 0003 B¢ .8, JUslWisasu| SOZEcy 1 eUGLUND nm._m_.cgmbc__g _ctoc PEQI ELIQI2IA §7 ._O_>m._. nedq
0003 682 8. Juswisanu| uleds 'gz0o8e ‘PUPEIY 'vZ SHEL} /D so|doalg Ined
0003 62 8. Juswisaay| 8489719 81IYsI81580n0[9) ‘Prosg ‘pIcyeyD '8s0|5 Uiped £8 slensg |ned
0003 682 8. JusLsanu] N0 ZENQ 84ysujoour] ‘Agswig ‘weyjlepn ‘sue 8sinod Jloo g€ uospieyory |ned

| £0'03 6887 W AMEUIDIO T4 €3r Aesuer ‘Aesier 'UYOT 1S ‘UBST 1S 8 BIN0Y SpUBIS) B puenbsep o7 |ned
| 0003 682 .8, lusuisanu| ST LAMN UOpUO ‘|(IH |1y '3UeT 3SIpA Z8 abue |ned
| £0°03 688'c W AeuIpIo NIZ 6 ABLING ‘pUOLIYDRY ‘PROY BquIcOApUES L8| sty ned
0003 62 .9, luswiseny| X1 84S Waying 'eol181ad ‘episuing sunjo4 ned
l'y103 N} V. AMeUpIO | HA8 ££30 8ausAqueq ‘Aqisg ‘BuinoqBiy ‘UoWIWIoD 8y ‘wied 8snoH s|iiH Agieq usieg |ned
8003 6Z9'G ¥ ABUIDIO 7719 vAW weyeyd 'erols weyeyd gzt SUOLULLIS  NEd
oo'03 B¢ g, Juswisaau| dve8sT m.___._wut0> 1S9AA _wﬁmmu_ ,momtm; ueliou g mc_m._m>> NouUled
0003 682 .8, Wuswisany| AYS | 13S ‘UopuoT ‘peOY piojAsieH BgG uamQ Youled
0003 Y4 g, luaulisail| >CmrEm.U _mwmow >cmE_mO n:mr_oc_uS_ ‘oe " i1S-1alal-peluoy |SWILLINH YollEd
0003 (oY L8, JUalsaaU| BOUJY YInog _mm¢N mn_mo LLIBISOAA ‘LMo QOO ,m_w“._s pawsusABl peol BUBJUR| £ SCSJILLE|EY m_ﬂo_mmcmn_
00’03 3G g, UsLllsanl] naes g4 .coucon_ Jmm:m 21020y _mm:oI I|PUIH ‘oL 1eld sZuemu Ipweuu
0003 | 682 .8, lusLnsau; Hv9 23 pue|Bul 'uopuoT '19BNS LN ‘esNoH Yuid ' 1e|d uppn ZeAIN
1003 m rL8 .8, Juswisanu| n35 1oy syiag ‘Guipesy ‘proy uebiop "uNog oeg g preps [96IN
0003 | 682 .8, lusunsanu| QY. ¥ZV1 1esiawog ‘peaysully ‘|oodALIAA ‘WIeH SSNOYIBIEAA lajod [9BIN
Jagquia

anjep [eUIWION

sSaleyg jo "ON

aleyg Jo adA]

(opooisod yum) ssaippy

10 Jap|oyaleys jo aweN

SUIAHWIIN ANVdINOD
2



2. 223 008°L22'2 W MEUIPIO Al G ‘Uspuadiey ‘uspuadieH ‘aueT uinogpay ‘@snoH usalo BuiyoeH | usjeg uigqoy
00'0% 85 .8, US| Alell “£20%€ 0O 'HEU0IBIT 1P 1JoUoY ‘G/ '0ZUBICT LES BIA E|louez oHBGoY
9003 Q14’5 W7 MEUIPIG |efinuod '6ZZ-69/2 Siedse) 'IoIsT ‘0 edueld Ay LOS|IAN SHEN HOGOY
0003 /8 .8, Juaunsany| XGGO S BuysayD ‘plRyUNg ‘Aemsuasanb ‘7| s0lAe] Lagoy
0003 62 L8, Juawgsony NNL 628 SIUSPIOYEIS 'YHOMIIE | ‘PEBISMBN +Z HaqD Hagoy
0003 682 L. JusussAU| DaP 6977 UGN SAUA NS 'UAMPALY ‘LIS S 8BD 6 Angsijeg-yoimucg Hagoy
60'¢3 00€£'60¢ o Meupio grz 9170 weying Aunoy ‘meli ynos 61 oNielD doy
0003 62 .4, JususaAU| US4 2eAD sausHamIEp ‘AgBny ‘saug Apsuusy i SWEIIA PRI
N00F 632 8, Juawsaau| AYL OZIA J81SaydUEe|y Jalesals) 1s)seyduely ‘eAl] sIejcy2S 9 Uas|Ipn pleydly
0003 62 .8, awsany| Y0 ¥AAG UopuoT “uopuoT ‘bg eebuian /9 AUYM preyaly
1003 Shi'L .8, Wawsanu| N30 ZZHA 198100 ‘UMOPUIZ S 'SIO0NN JSIAN 'PEOY 182104 || S23015 pleyaly

. 0003 682 L8, JudLsanu| vdS BON aysweyBuoN ‘weybuijoN 'uojsoag Wusosal) uAylusd /g adioyieied preysty
| 1163 96t 116 W AeuIpIO adv. L LN uopuoT ‘esenbg YHON G aURIs pleyony
' 0003 682 .8, Juswsanu] m 0SS 9ZNg X8ssng iseq ‘ajebsjod ‘uoiBuiLLipg 18818 BYL ‘SHIBIS SYUM Aemuod preyony
_ L0073 ezl g, JUBuNsSaALy n 016 £1S $ong 'UBNo(S FUIBUXSAA ‘SPOOAA LWWBUXSAA ‘puUT sueT umolg pieysiy
,_ 0003 7Ll .8, JusunsaAuj HAE €AQ SPUBIPIA 1S9AA 'A3IPR( ‘SHBNS 8UL +/ ssjeg pleyory
0003 g g, usuisay| YA CHNL IUB) ‘SyEOUSASS ‘PB4 99219 3y €| plowy pleyoly
£0°0F 688'Z Y. Aeuipig NvZ 613§ 'UopuoT ‘peoY As|lauy Y56 Isselque) CpJeddly

. o , Zjurey|

| S5LLY 00P'G5L 'L . AeuipiQ 318 NZJM UopuoT] ‘esnoH afplgha noog ojd seuiy Aousbay
0003 /8 8. Judwisony| uleds '60ZEE NIVAS ‘NOMD 'Hol - 2 3NDOTE ¥ 'WIHOD W1 'vdlD BIBION neY
00°0% 35 g, WeWsany| V823 UOPUOT ‘UOPLOT 'HEYM JaGUI L ‘PRC) PUB|SBUI ObZ ZoyuES OOy mwmmm
1003 815 .8, JuBLsaaU| uledg ‘0zger0 Bueds3 ‘oigny ZaRA "elonjepuy 'eUaWly ‘0L oN ayeboN iqoss Jeuley
0003 6¢ .8, JuswissAu| 441 13 'uopuoT ‘sienbg nesuiely ¢ uppn wiyey
0003 6¢ .8, Jusuisanu dHZ £ZN9 Asung ‘aiaws|seH 'peol ypomiad vg wsig nybey
00°03 26 L8, UBLISaAU| Hrg 29y 2uusyiag 'Buipeay ‘AS[IUA 'PEOY POOAA ABIHUM YEY | uededweysiep eipusaeybey
00°03 62 .8, uswisanu| D14 2840 B 1B juog-A-uad ‘pusbpug ‘ajep alowbo ‘Mmala UiglUnop 2 splemp3 |[ayoey
1003 759 (M, luawisanu HrLOZEH xong ‘Aungsaijdy ‘peoy Bul) 621 sifoD |ayoey

A

o3 000 o, JUBLISOAL) ‘lqolieN ‘61900-86ZE£9 X0H Od SISm0 pUT ISOAA 10014 LI/ ‘Ad BAUSY Noﬁ_h_ww 1905 iBlind
PP L3 9zZ¥'vrl W \Cmc_u._O nejue Smm Em>oow_D Jmmbw mmmz_\/ Bnsuiuad ht:ﬁU uaneH vya BYleWlS allald

anjep [BUILLON

SAIBYUS JO "ON

aJeysg Jo adAL

(apooisod yum) ssaippy

laquiay
10 Jap|oyaleys Jo sweN

SHIATINIIN ANVJINOD
2



0003 | B2 .8, Jusunsany | AD¥ ZAAL ‘UHOmMS|S| ‘suaples asseg g/ IRYEYDS uowIs
0003 68¢ g, jusuiisanuy AXL Zldl 'Weypunwxeg ‘anuany [amiQ 91 aIAg uowig
00703 6¢ g, lusulisanu] 3repgn ‘aliysuopequng jsey sBbugdoysig ‘eauq |epundy z| Buayy uowis
¢ LO'0F Shi') g, Jususaal| pue|eaz maN 0501 ‘PUBINY 'eianway 1§ ypebur ¢ umolg uoullg
1003 €zl g, Jusunsaay| QHY 99y anysyiag ‘Buipesay ‘Aajied] 1amoT DAL JO|dIEAM 21 ysalepuns Jejueys
0003 68¢ g, Jusunsanu| DOE CTNL WY 'PICjUsY 'ade|d Jequng 3oer /| adipepy usapIsWeUS
0003 35 g, Judsulisanu| NDE 8aN xesa|pplAl ‘'abpluaxn ‘aAll] Splaliesin) o8 Iponli]  UBBYS
00°03 682 .8, JUausaAY| ueds ‘00.Lg0 uleds ‘epejenb) ‘gy 2 ejenbsery /0 ueuad 1B1eg
D003 85 8, JUBULSAAU| AL ZNAA JBIsaYoUE JaleRls) ‘UEBIAN "UBIeH '1eans yaInyD L1 apeyy Bwseag
0003 62 g, Juawiisanu| gdy €3 UopucT ‘uopuoT ‘ABAA UDY G 99 siafap uesg
L1003 Gl «H.a JUBUISBAU| d71 BNL U8y ‘96puquoL ‘9s0lD yoImsay £ uouoH ueag
0003 ¥4 g, uswissaul| 96 ELHY XOsSSNg ISaAA 'WBYSIOH U3]BMUIN0S '9s0|) S|edsey €5 ug|yaneop Roos
L0033 Syl g, Juswisaauj NdS 90M SJIyspicjaH 'poomweyalod ‘8alls|T ‘anuany Weyleg Z¢ J2A9T KOog
00°C3 62 «H JUBUUISIAUY DOG 1AM SPUBIPIW 189AN 'UOIS(Ig ‘peoY @bpliauid t1 lewny neslueg
L0°03 £cl o« JUBLISaAU| 732 GZAM HIYSPIOJUBH 'AHO ALY 'FS0TD NHOHIMOVE ‘€ FHYDVYNIHS d33ANVYS
0003 62 .8, JsLsanU| HI8891 xa5s3 ‘uaalb pioypoops ‘Yuou aue| Buipol ggg ZBlY BUBg
F 0003 S¥l g, JUsUSaAl) aQag §AS aliysdoiys ‘molpnT ‘yseN ‘pu3 siebpeg SUIEH [snuweg
W 0007 Ge g, Juswiseau| AAE BX0O 2NUSPICIXQ 'BUIRYL ‘BALJ MOISUQ BE Sauleg [onWeg
Wm 0003 T4 g, JuslsanU| g58 £13 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy Jeuuay § uily [snwes
— h . arebyines
0003 T4 «8, JUSW]SIAL| DV L LND x9ss3 'ABolia||ig ‘@s0|D BILUBLY G2 Auuadwin] yoer-enwes
0003 ¥l 8. uaunsanu) 3dSH1LHE 185400 ‘8|00 ‘uaidn ‘pEOY Hied uosesy ¥/ Aojg weg
LO'03 G| .8, luswsaau| ALS G ‘uapuadieH ‘Aepp 1eansdo] €8 Apunicy-uosiier ueky
0003 682 .8, luswisanuy HIO 1 3S UOpUOT] ‘UOPUGT 193G $880ULd TAsSNol Jauoliad ‘et 1eld spuowpy yiny
L0033 ShP'L g, luswisanu; gyv 8N9 Asung ‘Bulwiepos; ‘peoy squicaseH ‘sBeRoT pesisunpy paop Aoy
| 0003 g5 .9, luaunsaau; ZY6 ©¥ -4 aiysbuing ‘yinowsbuelsy ‘anuany plemsO L6 umoig Aoy
m_ 0003 68¢ g, JUsUISaALl| pug|all ‘ZzZ ungng ‘uiyjepuo|) ‘pecy UBoNT ‘@sSnoH UIAL|C0Y) ybeueaey alAUyAn SSOY
| L1003 846G g, Ususaad) uleds ‘20080 YANNTYLYD "'WYNOTI0HYE "OHINIYG 'S LOF NIQ HI3HYYD anybouog ssoy
5003 B8C'G W ABUIDIO NrZ L 1H3 UelIoIpIN ‘udInquipg 'eoe|d Ue|iuply 40§ alsung pleuoy
0003 erd g, luaunsaay| uleds ‘#1080 BUO|S2IE] "BUOIB2IR] ‘. O|IUS §Z-97 ‘UINa] 2|0 BINOY BUIPOS BLUOY
0003 682 g, aunsanu| N6 oINS Aaling ‘uoiBuljiean ‘Aeps weybupong £ aumolg Jafioy
L0703 YA A W ABUIRIO NVE LN 24YsSU0ouUT ‘ujodui 19ang 19870 ‘9SnoH aouaume g Bunoj uigoy
_,
w Joquiajal
anjep |eULWON SaleYys JO ‘ON aieyg Jo adA ] {apoonsod yum) ssaippy 10 Jap|oyaleys 40 aweN

SHIFINZIN ANYJIAIOD
2



0003 .8 i g, WUBWIsaAU| roo pOy saysyiag ‘Buipesy ‘wWeysiane)) ‘aaug AYHomsED oyl LeuUByONg SBUWOYL
0003 89 o« JUBUSBAU] FYF 913S UOPUDT ‘UCPUDT 19845 SULE "HNOD [[oABQ ‘E B[] yhwg asasayl
0o03 | 62 9. JUBWISaAY| 19 81 aIUSPICIBH “ALID NIAHYD NAMIZA '82B|d pislipeodlg *| [pUBN unJely]
oo o3 m Syl 8, JUBW}SIAU| (%] 913 'UOpPUOT ‘YUON }92JIS UOIXED G 'JamO] UOUNUAS 209 siafpy esuela]
1003 8.6 ., JUBURSIAU| argieoy ‘buipeay ‘L1z 'lIiH poomuay L1 uoslapuy sl
0003 | 682 8. JUBUIISBAU] 118 Giva sy ‘dnopig '1seg 89Sty pIeudlD Z§ SIION 8oUsse]
0003 , 88 s JUBLIISIAU] X9 240 A84UNg 'UOPADID YINGS 'adkid HoIMUS | USleAA Jolhe |
0003 ,f 8% g, JUaUlsaAU| SdZ 913S UopuoT 'NOANQOT "av0Y 441403 S21 PeLIYY UIBSSOH WIISEL
2003 | G/8'0 WV, AeulpiQ S38 LZN Jeisayoueyy Jejealsy USISOUDUB 'PEOY JIpUng /8 ulessny wiyeiq| paks

i 0003 6¢ . Juswisanll HNO 6130 4iysplogels uss| ug uoung ‘peol 1amo| 66 IpieZ |Ipy pais
1003 Shy'l g, usunsanuy | dE86 LLANS 'UOpUOT ‘pROY Slepswey | ulelyls pafs

| 0003 62 8. uaunsaal 419 LLST SNUSHIOA ISBAN "SPBST ‘BdkllE | MIIADOOAN § Ueys pais
| 0003 62 g, Jususanl) dH8 £68 SPUBIPIA 1S9AA ‘INUNOS "8bpLu0oQ '9s0l0 USHARA € pawyy paAg
1003 Syl LH, JsusaaU| Sre 61HA 18sioq ‘abeuems ‘siaaeepy uolbue ‘abenon Auenp sBuiymny us|ey uesng
0003 €02 .8, Jususaal 338 ZOH 24IUSHICA YUON ‘sjeBouier ‘eAlQ pIojswWly €21 aleds uesng

1 0003 682 oy JUBUISBALY| V18 P14 'ASLInG “iled 18)SasIop 'BnusAy sdlliud 1S v§ puog uesng
_ £0°03F | 688'¢ W, ARUIpIO SQLPAD ‘Ausno) “ied spuepied O Yeuled pung
. L0'03 815 «d, JUBUISaAL| XAs 14 anysBuing ey sBunte syl € ‘4 el Bunoi pemg
' 0003 62 8, JUBLISBAU| LYZEZSL 9pissea] ‘89 UO UOPO0)S ‘weybuy|ig ‘snuaae asnoy ysiaw |G| WBUM Hemg
L003 Gyl o« JUBLLSBAU| ZN98Z¥D BUQWIND ‘USABYSIIYAA ‘PJ [BIOWIEG G uouny penig
00’03 rLy f .8, JUBWISaAL| Ore LFOS saysdwen ‘'uolBuiiAn ‘peoy Asimon ‘Atebbig ey ussio penig
FrL3 9Zr vil _ W, ABUIDIO DL 2 sy ‘plojueq ‘g [[@ssny usAsls
1003 84S _ 2, JUBUIISBAU| AN} SLdN uesuiue|T '1eaay syl sn 'luesuiuelT 1eansy syl BupioeH uanalg
0003 62 .8, JuswsanL| ASESOFIN Jeapa pue auA] ‘BuA] uodn SSEIMBN 'S|BA BIB|D ‘MBIA UINCS /7 umolg UusAs}g
0003 25 .8, Uawisaal| 190 94H “eisunucaT laysig fooyss aiebyion | supjwo | uaydsg
z003 91z .8, Judisanul S1¥ £771 spisAasialy ‘joodisar ‘abej|ip Agsci] siui ‘pecy Agsol] ST ¢ sdod uaydalg
0003 85 8, uasaal| , N BLIN Jdlsayouey sojeslsy Jdlsayouey jueg UbiK 67 uozlpy uaydag
6203 | Evp'Be ., AlBuipIo | WM 91y UCPUOT 181esis) ‘peOY |[aM3 7/ JIoH usydes
0003 m 68¢ i g, Jususanl; HAL LEQA 2USHICA YUON HIOA "UHOMBH 'Speled 1Se3 2oL ujsy Uaydang
90'0% Q/2'G W ABUIPIO B2103 J0 Jgnday 'Copp0 Incas ‘nB-uesBuoj ‘18-z oJ-uembBesseq G ' LOCH IZZILIBAU| CUELSIS
£0°03 ¢eo'e N AeuiplO dLll €3N Jeaps PUE SUA] "SUA) Uodn a)IseIMaN ‘UNoD uoiBuuucg /¢ pinop Asjuels
laquiapy

anjeA |BUlMON saleys jo "oN ajeys jo adAL {apooisod yum) ssaippy 10 Japjoyateysg Jo aliBN

1
. |

SHIHWIIN ANVdINOD
2



Y103 1ia g W& MBUIRIO 3d1 991 ‘paoy| ‘eau ebpughey /1 UBJIEXEZE JNSNA
0003 86 m L., Jusuisaal] 136 GLHA 19810 '8|00d ‘891 L X08 Od L8688 Hun eseyeld eBop
0003 62T _ «H. HUBLISaAL| V0 £HD Aoung ‘ajes@lAupA ‘IIIH S¥esialiym 06 EIUPEA UlEA
£0'0F 888'7 m S MEUIPID Xz 2135 ucpuoT ‘uopuoT ‘alenbg Aaung oZ aneide laiaey
6C03 088'8C ; 2. AlRUIpIO 1rg 8o ‘auysyieg ‘Buipeay ‘sumnogbued 'peOy WNOY BJBg '8SNOH WELLSAY sdipyd Wey|iim
00°03 682 &, JUBWISBAU| HY9 LNg Xossng Jse3 'uciyblig ‘suaples |[emuIo) g sulqeg  WEI[IAA
0003 62 8., luaunsaau| NNZ 81 W0 Xass] '‘mojieH ‘lle4 ysng ‘asnoH poomiays ‘gl 1eld elemsdey uoibullaan
£0'03 688'C W, Aeuipio YAy 137 IHIHSHILSITIET 'AGHYH "INV NYIHLYLS 'v¢ LOSpIEYIY SUABAA
0003 6¢ .8, Jusunsany| | Ag9 819 ‘weybuiuuig 19813 |lBH 0} ‘851 oAol SUABAA
co03 86 .8, usLIsaAll | A6 211 epishesialy ‘joodiaar] ‘Agia( 1Sep '9S0|3 PIBMIN G SUIIQ WISEM,
o003 68¢ . JUswisanuj Ucm ZEAD SHlem ‘eds CO«@C_Emm_ .ucmomm‘_u UCUBA|ILW 22 ®>mx SULDBIAIA
0003 86 g, Jusuwsaauj NQZ FLIN 2JIuse2URT U9]SSUDUBI ‘PIBYMO||EH 'PEOI WBYEIQ|IM €9 Yledier [eysip
0003 687 (H, ususaal| LNL SN t0puoT ‘LUopuoT Sied uolAelq €9 ‘| 1el4 Jolppelg Juaduia
0003 62 8, Jususany| MDY EAD SPUBIPIN 1898 "ANUSA0D ‘BnUaAY 8U) ‘Una] 8jjiabuoT Z feqniy AeNA
LO'03 £TL g, MaLssAU| AP DLN UOPUOT ‘UopUaT ‘ABAA MIOA € 'HNOS UGNy ‘b 1|4 Heiong BOIUDIAA
€003 6882 o7 ABUIDIO euebing 'G05) Ayo-eljog 1) de ') 00|} '] JJUS Jaal)s BSHUYDIOND 9 AOYPEN UNUSEA
8003 S+6'8 «dy USL]SSAU| HAS G108 auysduey ‘uoldueyinag ‘peoy AslISLY L Bpes( Wnsiny-wn
0003 .8 g, juaullsaal Z8a6 Y1 llemuiod .O\S\_._. _Ucmwmcm_tocw "DMOW_ wo_@m Zl lales >Umgn_.
0003 S¥l «dy JUSUS2AU| ANB BAS 'UOpUCT "YUoN Weydeld 'sAa0lS Ueqny J LS Aqemg Auo]
0003 62 .8, juawisanuy| alcdeBuig ‘ceegs ‘aledebulg ‘aauq 2A0D |G ‘asoNbin] Z0-E0# upwisplogy Auo
rL0F crr'y. WV, ABUIPIO HEL §13 ‘'uopuoT] ‘sueT nBess /1 ‘UsBAX( suU| ‘€ 1Bl I4OBMO|S) ZSEWO|

ﬁ 0003 6C .8, Juswisaay| ASB Q1 1S 2MYSPICUELS ‘UOISIBYY| 'BUBT UCISIE ‘WiBH 931 A|[OH HooBISapn WO
0003 L8 g, uswisany| HHY 2N adysweybuiioyn ‘weybumon ‘plojBpug 1saps 'esol) Asuudg | meysBuol wol
0003 85 g, Jususanu| SO PHD ABUNG INVHOLIA 'PEOY X8SSNG ‘LINGY) X3ssNg & BAOAJRd BYUIL

i 1003 £2. .8, Juawsanu| BIU2A0IS ‘02 ¢t oebo) ‘oaleBon 'oge B30T ouuBg sulL

| £0°03 6882 . Areupio NAZ SEHIN 2AIYSpIojpag "uapnew ‘enuany plaibuipg Ze lledops Agrowi]

L9003 8//°G W, AdeuipiQ 21gnday yoszo ‘00¥0|L anbeid ‘0l enbelg ‘ao1noNlid ‘6 BAOTBUSWS.LY uoyepy Ayiown]
£0'03 816'C WV, AdeuipiQ 10/ 2199 211yseoue ‘Asjuing ‘SUDISUOWIS ‘SUBT SUIUAA ‘10l 8A3[D ssallleq Wil
L0703 0Lg'9 W, AleuUiplQ YN £10 U9y ‘Ainqusjue) ‘aunoga] ‘peoy yauny) ‘ebenod yoinyg N001D Wil
00°03 85 .8, JuBLNSaAL; 48 p1Y AS1ING "yled JBISS0IOAA ‘BALE JUOWINESY +7 pesuIiny sewou]
00703 £0e g, luausaaLl NHL 92 J81S8USUB 18lealn) Ja1SaudUBy ‘aylopeY ‘Al apIsianty 09 AR SBWOoL |

| anjep [eulwoN

SaIBYS JO "ON

aleysg jo adA)

(apooisod yum) ssaippy

Jagquiap
10 Japjoyaleys Jo aweN

SHIFWZIN ANYJINOD
2



k\llu\\\\

()n)\—é (Q\C\A\/\ JHNLYNOIS

610Z Aely 1 J1va@

_roo,ow 62 _ g, Juauisaad| ﬁ JH7 PN ‘Uopuo ‘saue| uvalb 99g _ BAONIEZ mamNu
_ _ _ !

_ Jagquialy

. | @n[ep [BUlWON saleyg JO ‘ON aleys Jo adA L 7 {apooysod ylm) sssuppy 10 Japjoysleys JO awenN
SHIFINIIN ANVJNOD

a2



